لاء	
54/08/	
	UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAF

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35203	
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor n	ame (1a or 1h) , do not abbroviato o
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	arrie (Ta or Tb) - do not abbreviate o
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME
SMITH	W.
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY
41878 SPRING CREEN RO	MONTEV

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 01/18/2011 04:05:23 PM FILED/CERT

1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
878 SPRING CREEK RO	MONTEVALLO	AL 35115	US
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZ ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	пу
DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - inse	rt only <u>one</u> debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
SMITH	RAPRAPA		
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1878 SPRING CREEK RD	MONTEVALLO	AL 35115	US
AX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZ ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ZATION 2f. JURÍSDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	ny
ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of	ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or	3b)	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Alabama Power Company 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	TAMBBI C MANG	Louiser
SD. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAIVIE	FIRST NAIVIE	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
IAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
0 North 18th Street	Birmingham	AL 35203	US
is FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:			
The following Heat Pump was installed at the statement:	e residence located on the property descri	ibed in Item #14 of this fina	ancing
Brand: TRANE			
Brand: <i>TRANE</i> Model: <u>47 W X 50 30 A 1000 A A</u> M	10del: 417EE 3F40B1000BA	Model:	
Model: 47 W X 50 30 A 1000 AA N	10del: <u>417EE 3F40B1000BA</u> erial: <u>104161414A</u>	Model:Serial:	

UCC FINANCING STATI FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ATEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR		··· •• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
SMITH	W	ROBERT				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			11 11 201	1011800	0018040 2/3 \$43	.90
			She	18/2011	y Judge of Proba	LED/CERT
			THE ABOV	/E SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	viate or combine na	mes	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		TEIDOTALANE				
I ID. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				SIAIL	FOSTAL CODE	US
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO ORGANIZA DEBTOR		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if		any
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)			NON
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THE PROPERTY OF COMMENT	TAMINE - INSERT ORBY OFFE HATTIE	(12a Ol 12D)	· <u>···</u>	····	
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
4.6		<u>"""</u>				US
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral, or is filed as a fixture filid. Description of real estate:		16. Additional collateral descr	iption:			
The real property described of	on the attached deed:					
The real property described t	on the attached deed.					
	•					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWN						
(if Debtor does not have a record interes	t):					
					•	
		17. Check only if applicable ar	nd check <u>only</u> one b	ox.		
		Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with	respect to p	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
		18. Check only if applicable ar				
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	GUTILITY			
		Filed in connection with a	Manufactured-Home	Transaction	n — effective 30 years	
		Filed in connection with a	Public-Finance Tran	saction — e	ffective 30 years	

	his form furnished by:	Cahaba		(205)83 FAX 83	3-1571	Riverchase Office (205)988-5800 FAX 988-5905	
This instrument (Name)	Courtney H. Mason,	Jr.	(Name)	Notice to: W. Robert	Smith, Jr.		<u></u>
(Address)	100 Concourse Parkwasingham, Alabama	35244	(Address)	Route 5, Bo Montevallo	, Alabama	35115	- -
	WARRANTY DEED,		FE WITH REM	AINDER TO S	URVIVOR		_
STATE OF ALA	BAMA COUNTY	KNOW ALL	MEN BY THES	e presents,			
to the undersign	ation of ONE HUNDRE	hand paid by the	GRANTEES he	ne Hundred Acceipt	and no/1000 whereof is a	cknowledged, we	\$
(herein referred to W. Robe	L. Ray and wife, E to as grantors) do grant, ba ert Smith, Jr. and w	ngain, sell and con vife, Barbara	V. Smith				
County, Alaba percel of land /4 of Section 7. t the Northwest	to as GRANTEES for and imple, the following describing to-wit: situated in the Southwest, Township 22 South, Renconstruct of the Northwest said 1/4-1/4 a distance	bed real estate situated the Notice 2 West, Shellow 1/4 of the South of 157.07 feet in	thwest 1/4, and y County, Alaban west 1/4 of asi none or less, to	the Northweet as; described a described a described a described a described a described a point on the	1/4 of the ses follows: hence run Sou	Southwest Commence th along rly	
ight-of-way of (latance of 387.) 65.13 feet, The ight-of-way montounter-clockwise term left	County Highway #12, bain 18 feet, Thence turn left noe turn left 100 day. 3 ument on the Southeaster e curve having a central 84 day. 25 min. 44 sec.	the point of out of 106 deg. 24 min. 31 sec. a cly right-of-way clargle of 16 deg. to tangent and a	n. 52 sec. and indicate of Shelby County 35 min. 41 sec.	nn Northeaster terly a distant (#12, said pot c. and a radiu	cly a distance of 532.56 int being on a of 2338.80	e of feet to a feet, rve a 2011	0118000018040 3/3 \$43.90 by Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
distance of 677.	39 feet, to the point of	f beginning.				Shel 01/1	8/2011 04:05:23 PM FILED/CERT
·	ing easements, restrictions in above-recited purchase						
					1	3.50)
及 る		1			;; ;	3.50	<u>}</u>
8	*** *					I/QQ	
		•			Alvini	17.5	
them, then to the	E AND TO HOLD to the e survivor of them in fee a do for myself (ourselves) and assigns, that I am (we are) in	simple, and to the difference of for my four) heirs.	executors, and ac	ministrators cov	enant with the	said GRANTEE	·S,
unless otherwise heirs, executors	e noted above; that I (we) he and administrators shall wants of all persons. ESS WHEREOF,	arrant and defend the have hereunto se	sell and convey the same to the G	ne same as atore RANTEES, thei	r heirs and ass	igns forever, again	us p
day of	July Chilling	_, 1990			/1 / ·)	
WITNESS		(Scal)		inchant	4/2	(Sc	;al) ·
	90 1111 26 AH 9:	27 (Seal)	Bren	da P. Ray	Kair	(Se	eal)
**************************************	Judit of Hillera	Cont.				(Sc	cal)
STATE OF ALL Shelb	LABAMA	•	knowledgment				
	the undersigned	<u></u>		Notary Public in	and for said (Lounty, in said St	aic,
	hat Michael L. Ray						
whose name	are signed to the f	oregoing conveyance	e, and who			ewicdged before	
on the day the	at being informed of the constant bears date.		23rd flav	of January	executor	d the same volunt	